
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
97 
55 
44 
67 

3 
21 
51 
54 
29 
85 
34 

179 
129 
999 
177 
592 

8 
82 
22 
77 
26 
88 
14 
74 
75 
70 
27 
30 
25 
63 

Name 
REDAELLI C. 
BISCONTI L. 
VENESIA W. 
COSSO CAMERA S. 
IOVERNO J. 
TRUCCO A. 
BOSSOTTO O. 
GOMEZ P. 
SGARIBOLDI A 
TOMIO A. 
SPATARI M. 
PIOVANI A. 
GRILLANDINI F. 
CHERUBINI A. 
PEREGO C. 
DEMARIA J. 
DIGIACOMO S. 
BOSSONI G. 
IERARDI S. 
SANI N. 
BRUNO W. 
ALTOMONTE G. 
MIOZZO A. 
POCOBELLO C. 
PASSONI F. 
RINIERI M. 
PIGNATALE A. 
REGEN W. 
ORTU D 
MARDEGAN A. 

Class 
WC 
EXP1000 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
WC 
RK 1000 
RK 1000 
EXP 600 
RK 1000 
EXP 600 
WC 
WC 
WC 
WC 
EPX 600 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
WC 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
WC 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
EXP 600 

Club 
RACIN SERVICE 
TTN RACING 
TTN RACING 
TTN RACING 
TTN RACING 
TTN RACING 
GIAVENO 
TTN RACING 
TTN RACING 

MOTORACE 
TTN RACING 

TTN RACING 

CANAVESE 
GIAVENO 
TTN RACING 
ALPIMOTO 
TTN RACING 
TTN RACING 

TTN RACING 
TTN RACING 
MERATE 
TTN RACING 
TTN RACING 
GIAVENO 
GIAVENO 
TTN RACING 

Best Tm 
1:20.895 
1:21.230 
1:21.248 
1:23.096 
1:23.269 
1:23.539 
1:23.848 
1:23.989 
1:23.993 
1:24.066 
1:24.326 
1:24.745 
1:24.763 
1:25.189 
1:25.652 
1:26.037 
1:26.547 
1:27.445 
1:28.109 
1:28.126 
1:28.730 
1:28.829 
1:29.770 
1:30.018 
1:31.179 
1:31.980 
1:32.906 
1:35.987 
1:41.491 

Diff 

0.335 
0.353 
2.201 
2.374 
2.644 
2.953 
3.094 
3.098 
3.171 
3.431 
3.850 
3.868 
4.294 
4.757 
5.142 
5.652 
6.550 
7.214 
7.231 
7.835 
7.934 
8.875 
9.123 

10.284 
11.085 
12.011 
15.092 
20.596 

Gap 

0.335 
0.018 
1.848 
0.173 
0.270 
0.309 
0.141 
0.004 
0.073 
0.260 
0.419 
0.018 
0.426 
0.463 
0.385 
0.510 
0.898 
0.664 
0.017 
0.604 
0.099 
0.941 
0.248 
1.161 
0.801 
0.926 
3.081 
5.504 

In Lap 
8 
4 
7 
7 
6 
9 
3 
4 
6 
7 
2 
1 
5 
7 
3 
7 
9 
3 
3 
2 
7 
2 
3 
2 
2 
7 
3 
1 
3 
0 

Best Speed 
124,784 
124,269 
124,242 
121,479 
121,226 
120,835 
120,389 
120,187 
120,181 
120,077 
119,707 
119,115 
119,090 
118,494 
117,854 
117,326 
116,635 
115,437 
114,567 
114,545 
113,765 
113,639 
112,447 
112,138 
110,710 
109,746 
108,652 
105,164 

99,461 
- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 10/10/2020 15:14:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto  
CRV 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:24:43 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

10/10/2020 14:21 


